Ticket No. Name

Rajan Bhasin
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Craig Bennett
Callum Bunting
Christopher Pardoe
Simon O'connor
Daniel Lowther
Nick Hutchins
Stefanos Demetriou
Stefanos Demetriou
Bethany Cage
Rossi Johnstone
Craig Stephen
Sade Hardwick
Ross Taylor
Jack Farrow-dunn
Craig Bennett
Callum Bunting
Oliver Taylor
Christopher Parnell
Adam Pospichal
Jon Hayes
Christopher Parnell
Katherine O'neill
Katherine O'neill
Stefanos Demetriou
David Carrigan
Richard Elliott
Craig Bennett
Andrew Benham
Nick Hutchins
Jack Farrow-dunn

Glenn Cooper

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Ticket No. Name

Rajan Bhasin
Janet Quinney
Liam Powell
Ross Taylor
Louis Eccleston
Stefanos Demetriou
Craig Bennett
Callum Bunting
Nick Hutchins
Nick Hutchins
Karl Gough
Richard Elliott
Daniel Lowther
Nick Hutchins
Craig Johnstone
Callum Bunting
Laura Cawley
Adam Pospichal
Christopher Parnell
Nick Hutchins
Adam Le Cornu
Aaron Chew
Nick Hutchins
Craig Bennett
Andrew Benham
Artis Galins
Cody Hobson
Jack Farrow-dunn
Craig Bennett
Sade Hardwick
Craig Stephen
Scott New

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Govee | Hexa Light Panels

Ticket No. Name

Craig Johnstone
Nick Hutchins
Lauren Fewster
Andrew Benham
Sam Greig
William Thompson
Callum Bunting
Aaron Duce
Nick Hutchins
Stefan Stefanov
Nick Hutchins
Rich Bradley
Benjamin Lewis
Daniel Lowther
Callum Bunting
Callum Bunting
Martin Meyers
Craig Bennett
Artis Galins
Craig Bennett
Nick Hutchins
Craig Johnstone
Stefanos Demetriou
Stefanos Demetriou
Craig Bennett
Stefanos Demetriou
Craig Stephen
Nick Hutchins
Callum Bunting
Callum Bunting
Craig Stephen
Micky Madden

*Correct answer: IKEA.

Total: 289 -«

Draw: September 11, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Daniel Lowther
Bethany Cage
Aaron Chew
Nick Hutchins
Bethany Cage
Craig Bennett
Christopher Parnell
Christopher Parnell
Aaron Duce
Stefanos Demetriou
Nick Hutchins
Simon O'connor
Jack Farrow-dunn
Ross Taylor
Karl Gough
Stefanos Demetriou
Josh Wright
Callum Bunting
Aaron Chew
Micky Madden
Janet Quinney
Jack Farrow-dunn
Andrew Benham
Andrew Benham
Aaron Duce
Ross Taylor
James Campbell
Adam Le Cornu
Lauren Fewster
Stefanos Demetriou
Nick Hutchins

Lauren Fewster

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Ticket No. Name

Karl Gough
Daniel Dales
William Thompson
Christopher Parnell
Stefanos Demetriou
Lauren Fewster
Oliver Taylor
Craig Stephen
Christopher Pardoe
Sade Hardwick
Lauren Fewster
Simon O'connor
Stefanos Demetriou
Craig Bennett
Craig Bennett
Callum Bunting
Stefanos Demetriou
Callum Bunting
Nick Hutchins
Jack Farrow-dunn
Daniel Dales
Craig Bennett
Stefanos Demetriou
Christopher Parnell
Craig Bennett
Luke Shaw
Joshua Saunders
Sade Hardwick
Craig Bennett
Jack Farrow-dunn
Stefanos Demetriou

Ross Taylor

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
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David Keating
Stefanos Demetriou
Simon O'connor
Callum Bunting
Micky Madden
James Campbell
Callum Bunting
Callum Bunting
Aaron Chew
Daniel Lowther
Nick Hutchins
Stefanos Demetriou
Nick Hutchins
Adam Le Cornu
Trish Smee
Jack Farrow-dunn
Andrew Benham
Craig Bennett
Christopher Pardoe
Callum Bunting
Louis Eccleston
Benjamin Cooper
Micky Madden
Ross Taylor
David Carrigan
Sade Hardwick
Trish Smee
Craig Stephen
Craig Bennett
Richard Elliott
Craig Stephen
Rajan Bhasin

*Correct answer: IKEA. e

Total: 289 -«

Draw: September 11, 2023 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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198 Adam Pospichal 232
199 Jack Farrow-dunn 233
200 Louis Eccleston 234
201 Chris Fairrie 235
202 Richard Elliott 236
203 Adam Le Cornu 237
204 Jack Farrow-dunn 238
205 Aaron Chew 239
206 Oliver Taylor 240
207 Callum Bunting 241
208 Ross Taylor 242
209 Aaron Duce 243
210 Steven Kelly 244
211 Stefanos Demetriou 245
212 Katherine O'neill 246
213 Daniel Lowther 247
214 Jack Farrow-dunn 248
215 Richard Elliott 249
216 Benjamin Lewis 251
218 Christopher Parnell 252
219 Christopher Pardoe 253
220 Daniel Lowther 254
221 Janet Quinney 255
223 Christopher Parnell 256
224 Luke Shaw 257
225 Craig Bennett 258
226 Karl Gough 259
227 Nick Hutchins 260
228 Adam Lim 261
229 Nick Hutchins 262
230 James Campbell 263
231 Andrew Roberts 264

Ticket No. Name

Ross Taylor
Craig Stephen
Aaron Duce
Benjamin Cooper
Ojars Taskans
Rajan Bhasin
Daniel Lowther
Nick Hutchins
Craig Bennett
Nick Hutchins
Callum Bunting
Nick Hutchins
David Carrigan
Christopher Parnell
Andrew Benham
Adam Le Cornu
Marcus Head
Jack Farrow-dunn
James Campbell
Bethany Cage
Rich Bradley
Jack Farrow-dunn
Nick Hutchins
Stefanos Demetriou
Martin Meyers
Luke Jarrold
Craig Bennett
Callum Bunting
Jack Farrow-dunn
Ross Taylor
Bethany Cage
Aaron Chew

265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
298
299
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Ticket No. Name

Ross Taylor
Karl Gough
Daniel Seal
Jack Farrow-dunn
Ross Taylor
Micky Madden
Ross Taylor
Stefanos Demetriou
Rajan Bhasin
Craig Johnstone
Simon O'connor
Oliver Taylor
Nick Hutchins
Craig Stephen
Christopher Pardoe
Robert Gray
Stefanos Demetriou
Callum Bunting
Craig Stephen
Benjamin Lewis
Craig Stephen
Daniel Lowther
Bethany Cage
William Thompson
Craig Stephen
Bethany Cage
Stefanos Demetriou
Daniel Lowther
Stefanos Demetriou
Stefanos Demetriou
Alex Gowland

Craig Johnstone

*Correct answer: IKEA.

Total: 289 -«

Draw: September 11, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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300 Stefanos Demetriou

*Correct answer: IKEA. ¢ Total: 289 < Draw: September 11, 2023 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4
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